09 May 2022 Monday

11st Race Starts At:12:50

Prize 1.)7.500 €

Silk Result Horse Name Age

1 MIAMI VOICE (IRE) (2) 4y bh

2 PERSEVERANTS (3) 4ybh

3 XOSPHERA (6) fg b
4 EARLY LIGHT (5) 4ybg

5 AVRILOMANOIR (4)  4ybg

CENTRAL PARK WEST 4y ch
® g

Pick(2) 2,05 , Exacta(2/3) 7,50 &

Race Result

2.)3.000 €
Sire
SHALAA - LOU (KENDARGENT)
ZOFFANY - PERLE RARE (DISTORTED HUMOR)

EXOSPHERE - L'HOMMEE (VOIX DU NORD)
WOOTTON BASSETT - ACCALMIE (INVINCIBLE
SPIRIT)

PENNY'SPICNIC - NARVICA GRAVELLE (HIGH
YIELD)

MARTINBOROUGH - RAPID TRANSACTION (A P
INDY)

Dam

56

56

54

56

56

60

Condition

3.)2.250€

Weight

CHRISTOPHE
SOUMILLON

IORITZ MENDIZABAL
OLIVIER D' ANDIGNE
CLEMENT LECOEUVRE
THEO BACHELOT

ALEXANDRE ROUSSEL

Jockey

kg,

Owner

AJATHIERESKUMIN/G A&G. BOTTI

COFINVEST

ANITA LOUBOUTIN

HISAAKI SAITO

SUC. AMAND MARTIN

ECURIE VICTORIA
DREA

C. FERLAND
B. AUDOUIN

F. CHAPPET
IM.
LEFEBVRE
JPH. DUBOIS

1600 Turf

4)1.500€

Trainer Time

2,05
435
12,80
2,45
9,65

7,85

Win

0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)

0(0)

Angers Fransa Racecourse

PSF St Margin ;f;; RT
1 84
3 93
2 0
6 88
5 84
4 85



